ANNEXURE - 45
(Chapter XV,PARA 15.27.9)

Form 20
FINAL RESULT SHEET

[SEE RULE 56C(2)(C)]

ELECTION TO THE HOUSE OF THE PEOPLE FROM THE 27-Banka PARLIAMENTARY
CONSTITUENCY PART |

(To be used both for Parliamentary and Assembly Election)

Total No. of Electors in Assembly Constituency/Segment : 227809

Name of the Assembly/Segment: Banka(161)

Serial No. of
Polling
Station

No. of Valid votes cast in favour of

Jai Prakash
Narayan
Yadav

Putul Kumari

Sanjay Kumar
-1

Sanjay Kumar
-

Umakant
Yadav

Deepak
Kumar

Niraj Kumar

Mahboob
Alam Ansari

Mithlesh

Kumar Singh

Mukesh

Kumar Sinha

Vijay Bharti

Subodh
Narayan Jha

Akhil Bhartiya
Sharma

Alimuddin
Ansari

Indraraj Singh
Saini

Naresh

Kumar
Priyadarshi

Sargun Sah

Total of Valid
Votes

No. of
rejected votes

NOTA

Total

No.of
tendered
votes

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

1 27 320 31 2 2 0 1 0 0 3 4 5 1 4 5 13 1 419 0 6 425 0
2 38 480 76 7 2 1 0 4 5 1 1 4 4 5 12 9 2 651 0 3 654 0
3 187 120 23 6 0 2 2 1 1 4 1 1 1 3 5 17 5 379 0 6 385 0
4 77 277 299 5 2 2 8 5 6 4 5 12 7 24 36 58 6 833 0 25 858 0
5 144 209 105 7 5 3 1 1 2 7 2 0 4 7 10 38 13 558 0 11 569 0
6 44 282 273 10 0 3 11 1 4 3 10 6 7 13 14 27 3 711 0 12 723 0
7 30 204 353 7 2 3 7 1 1 1 5 5 2 22 15 27 1 686 0 17 703 0
8 225 30 124 5 4 5 3 6 4 4 5 7 5 19 11 55 3 515 0 2 517 0
9 367 43 295 5 1 3 2 2 1 3 11 4 5 22 11 46 14 835 0 3 838 0
10 348 9 62 2 0 1 1 1 3 1 0 1 0 4 7 23 11 474 0 3 477 0
11 180 291 123 5 1 4 3 1 8 7 7 11 14 29 24 71 11 790 0 19 809 0
12 374 97 136 2 0 4 3 1 2 2 1 1 3 8 5 26 18 683 0 10 693 0
13 510 49 261 11 3 2 8 7 3 0 4 1 3 13 5 75 0 955 0 1 956 0
14 184 127 187 5 2 2 6 2 4 1 2 3 3 5 6 5 7 551 0 7 558 0
14A 37 118 164 8 0 5 10 1 4 5 14 6 1 12 12 26 5 428 0 10 438 0
15 349 16 46 3 0 2 3 0 1 3 1 1 2 2 3 7 12 451 0 6 457 0
16 404 48 47 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 3 1 3 26 8 545 0 0 545 0
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231 13 128 219 4 0 1 19 2 2 2 3 0 2 8 1 6 5 415 3 418 0
232 67 75 142 1 0 1 3 2 1 0 2 2 0 5 7 14 4 326 1 327 0
233 328 60 152 2 0 4 1 1 2 1 2 3 2 6 7 16 3 590 0 590 0
Grand 13587 13756
Total 42614) 47498 29804 1666 319 325 893 330 421 324 692 620 674 1780 1762 4530 1621 3 1696 9 0

Place:

Date : 22/05/2014

(Signed)

Returning Officer



